European Championship Hurdal 1989

Menn B1
20 KM

Menn B2
20 KM

Menn B3
20 KM

1 Valerij Kouptchinsky

2 Mauo Sulisalo

3 Peter Young

4 Asmund Tveit

5 Udo Hirsch

6 Magne Blome

7 Erich Walch

8 Guy Gerard

9 Roland Frison-Roche
10 Herbert Z6chling

Olai Myklebust

1 Frank Hofle
2 Vladmir Kolesnikov
3 Ismo Aganko
4 Arild Hovslien
5 Bertil Tegelund
6 Hans Ewald Grill
7 Thor-Bjgrn Ek
8 Morten Tollefsen
9 Olli Pentoniemi
10 J.W.. Visser
11 Walter Steinol
12 Michel Leinne
13 James Denton

1 Nikolaj lljitchenko

2 Vladmir Akhramejev
3 Max Stalnacke

4 Paolo Lorenzini

5 Ricardo Tomasini

6 Hans Amrain

NAT

URS
FIN
GBR
NOR
GER
NOR
ITA
FRA
FRA
AUT
NOR

GER
URS
FIN
NOR
SWE
AUT
SWE
NOR
FIN
HOL
AUT
FRA
GBR

URS
URAS
SWE

ITA
ITA
URS

CLASS

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3

B3
B3
B3
B3

TIME

1.10.28,8
1.14.03,0
1.14.37,1
1.14.47,4
1.15.18,7
1.18.01,2
1.22.01,1
1.23.50,5
1.24.26,2
1.30.22,3
DNF

55.48,9
1.02.07,0
1.03.20,9
1.04.52,6
1.04.57,9
1.08.39,0
1.09.20,8
1.09.27,1
1.10.14,0
1.14.39,6
1.27.46,9
1.17.47,4
1.18.08,6

1.00.17,9
1.01.11,3
1.03.37,6
1.05.08,3
1.05.36,6
1.08.36,0



